Estado

Coahuila de Zaragoza
Coahuila de Zaragoza
Coahuila de Zaragoza
Coahuila de Zaragoza
Coahuila de Zaragoza
Coahuila de Zaragoza
Coahuila de Zaragoza
Coahuila de Zaragoza
Coahuila de Zaragoza
Coahuila de Zaragoza
Coahuila de Zaragoza
Coahuila de Zaragoza
Coahuila de Zaragoza
Coahuila de Zaragoza
Coahuila de Zaragoza
Coahuila de Zaragoza
Coahuila de Zaragoza
Coahuila de Zaragoza
Coahuila de Zaragoza
Coahuila de Zaragoza
Coahuila de Zaragoza
Coahuila de Zaragoza
Coahuila de Zaragoza
Coahuila de Zaragoza
Coahuila de Zaragoza
Coahuila de Zaragoza
Coahuila de Zaragoza
Coahuila de Zaragoza
Coahuila de Zaragoza

Municipio

Abasolo
Acuia
Allende
Arteaga
Castafios
Cuatro Ciénegas
Francisco I. Madero
Frontera
General Cepeda
Jiménez
Lamadrid
Matamoros
Monclova
Muzquiz
Nadadores
Nava
Ocampo
Parras
Piedras Negras
Ramos Arizpe
Sabinas
Saltillo
San Buenaventura
San Juan de Sabinas
San Pedro
Sierra Mojada
Torredn
Viesca
Zaragoza

Molinos y/o
Tortillerias
1
32
1
3
9
3
31
26
8
3
3
42
52
15

13
17
31
15
319

45

271



